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DUX PROFLOW ELECTRIC STORAGE

Technical Information 

PROFLOW UNIT SIZE 25L 50L 80L 125L 160L 250L 
Bathroom No. Apartment/

small 
dwellings 
1 adults, 1 
child

2 adults, 1 
child

2 adults, 2 
children

3 adults, 2 
children

4 adults, 2 
children

Large 
families

Storage Capacity 31 53 88 130 165 259
Water Delivery 25L 80L 80L 125L 160L 250L
Total Height
Total Diameter
Outlet Height
Inlet Height
Electrical Entry
Weight (empty)

452
405
280
155
67
17

695
405
520
155
67
22

925
490
735
160
85
41

1090
530
865
190
100
41

1245
530
1120
190
100
61

1445
620
1210
195
105
72

Element(s) Sizes 
(kW)

2.4, 3.6 2.4,3.6 1.8, 2.4, 
3.6

1.8, 3.6 2.4, 3.6 3.6

Temperature 
(degrees)

99

Pressure Relief 
Valve (kPa)

1000 1400

Max Inlet Pressure 800 800 1120 1120 1120 1120
Manufacturer 
Warranty

7 years

MPG RECOMMENDATION – THERMANN 80L
Dux 80L Thermann 80L

7 year warranty

8 year warranty + MPG additional 

year warranty with servicing 

= 9 year warranty

$1010 inc GST $1030 inc GST
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